
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 457-PM-1 ERM E R HICKS MIDDLE PM

Bus:457

2:15 pm ORIGIN E. RUSSELL HICKS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:18 pm STOP ARNETT DR@RAHSTI CT

2:24 pm STOP DUMBARTON DR @ COATBRIDGE LN

2:29 pm STOP ALLOWAY DR @ Petworth Cir



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 459-PM-1 ERM E R HICKS MIDDLE PM

Bus:459
Driver:McLaughin, Evan

2:12 pm ORIGIN E. RUSSELL HICKS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Boys and Girls Club

2:18 pm STOP HAYES AVE @ TAYLOR AVE

2:22 pm STOP FREDERICK @ MILL ST

between Baltimore and Antietam

2:24 pm STOP Mill St at Alley

2:27 pm STOP E FRANKLIN ST @ OSBORNE AVE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 461-PM-1 ERM E R HICKS MIDDLE PM

Bus:461
Driver:Harper, William

2:15 pm ORIGIN E. RUSSELL HICKS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:19 pm STOP S EDGEWOOD DR @ HAYWOOD CIR

2:20 pm (stop) 417/418 S Edgewood Dr

FRONT PARKING LOT AT FIRE HYDRANT

2:22 pm STOP 1744 EDGEWOOD HILL CIR

2:26 pm STOP 21 BRIGHTWOOD DR

2:27 pm (stop) BRIGHTWOOD DR @ BITTERSWEET DR

2:28 pm STOP 2010/2013 MAPLEWOOD DR

2:30 pm (stop) MOUNT AETNA RD @ OBSERVATORY DR

2:30 pm STOP BALDWIN DR @ LINDENHURST CT

2:31 pm STOP SUFFOLK DR@BALDWIN DR

2:33 pm STOP 11156/11157 SUFFOLK DR

2:34 pm STOP 11213/11217 SUFFOLK DR

2:35 pm STOP 11261/11264 SUFFOLK DR

2:39 pm STOP 101/103/105 N EDGEWOOD DR

2:42 pm STOP N COLONIAL DR @ BIRCH KNOLL RD

2:44 pm STOP CORNELL AVE @ PRINCETON PL

2:45 pm STOP CORNELL AVE @ STANFORD RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 466-PM1 ERM E R HICKS MIDDLE PM

Bus:466
Driver:Stavely, Carly

2:10 pm ORIGIN E. RUSSELL HICKS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:10 pm STOP 1419/1423 S Potomac St

2:14 pm STOP 18326 Rench Rd

2:19 pm STOP LYLES DR @ SAINT GEORGE CIR

2:21 pm STOP LYLES DR @ KURTYKA CIR

2:22 pm STOP 18111 College Rd

2:23 pm STOP 17926 COLLEGE RD

2:30 pm (stop) 9916 Sharpsburg Pike

2:30 pm STOP 9828 Sharpsburg Pike

2:31 pm STOP 9804/9806 Sharpsburg Pike

2:32 pm STOP SUMMERLIN DR @ FERNWOOD LN

2:34 pm (stop) FERNWOOD LN @ CANDLEWOOD LN

2:34 pm STOP WOODSIDE DR @ DEANEWOOD LN

2:35 pm (stop) 9700 Sharpsburg Pike

2:36 pm STOP KENT AVE @ CLOVER HEIGHTS RD

2:37 pm STOP 9722 SHARPSBURG PIKE

2:38 pm STOP 10021 Sharpsburg Pike



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 466-PM1 ERM E R HICKS MIDDLE PM

2:41 pm STOP BEAR CREEK DR @ CHICKASAW CT

2:43 pm STOP BULL RUN DR @ BEAR CREEK DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 485-PM-1 ERM E R HICKS MIDDLE PM

Bus:485
Driver:Gesford, Charles

2:10 pm ORIGIN E. RUSSELL HICKS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:13 pm STOP E WILSON BLVD @ BRINKER DR

2:15 pm STOP KENLY AVE @ KNIGHTSBRIDGE DR

TOP OF HILL

2:18 pm STOP 1221/1223/1220/1222 FREDERICK ST

NEAR ANIMAL HEALTH CLINIC

2:22 pm STOP 18 E CHESTNUT ST - Funkstown

2:24 pm STOP E CHESTNUT ST @ STOUFFER AVE

2:28 pm STOP BEAVER CREEK RD @ BETHLEHEM CT

2:30 pm STOP E CEMETERY ST @ S HIGH ST

2:32 pm STOP 105 S ANTIETAM ST - Funkstown

2:36 pm STOP S POINTE DR@WINDING OAK DR@PLANTATION D



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 489-PM-1 ERM E R HICKS MIDDLE PM

Bus:489
Driver:Carrera , Daniel 

2:12 pm ORIGIN E. RUSSELL HICKS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:16 pm STOP S LOCUST ST @ E LEE ST

AWARD BUEATY SCHOOL

2:20 pm STOP 26 E ANTIETAM ST

2:22 pm STOP S POTOMAC ST @ W LEE ST



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 508-PM-1 ERM E R HICKS MIDDLE PM

Bus:508

2:15 pm ORIGIN E. RUSSELL HICKS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:18 pm STOP CORBETT ST @ THIRD ST

2:19 pm STOP THIRD ST @ ROSE HILL AVE

2:21 pm STOP E WILSON BLVD @ KUHN AVE

2:24 pm STOP FREDERICK ST @ RAVENSWOOD DR

2:26 pm STOP E WILSON BLVD @ KENWOOD DR

2:28 pm (stop) E WILSON BLVD @ ROSE HILL AVE

2:29 pm STOP E WILSON BLVD @ POPE AVE

2:33 pm STOP 535 SUMMIT AVE

2:35 pm STOP 422/425 SUMMIT AVE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 514-PM-1 ERM E R HICKS MIDDLE PM

Bus:514
Driver:Aguilar, Mercis

2:15 pm ORIGIN E. RUSSELL HICKS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:23 pm STOP CORNELL AVE @ HARVARD RD

2:26 pm STOP N COLONIAL DR @ CATAWBA PL

2:29 pm STOP SWEET BRIAR LN @ STANFORD RD

2:31 pm STOP STANFORD RD @ WHITTIER HTS

2:38 pm STOP ROBINWOOD DR @ JADE CT

2:41 pm STOP ROBINS GLENN DR @ CRISTINS CIR

2:44 pm STOP DANIELS CIR @ COURT BEFORE KELLYS LANE

2:48 pm STOP Robinwood Ct - front of complex

2:52 pm STOP PROFESSIONAL BLVD @ CAPITAL LN

2:55 pm STOP 11150 Robinwood Dr



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 515-PM-1 ERM E R HICKS MIDDLE PM

Bus:515

2:15 pm ORIGIN E. RUSSELL HICKS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:18 pm STOP S POTOMAC ST @ GARLINGER AVE

2:22 pm STOP E WASHINGTON ST@N LOCUST ST

2:24 pm STOP E WASHINGTON ST @ S MULBERRY ST

2:25 pm STOP S MULBERRY ST @ E ANTIETAM ST

2:29 pm STOP S CLEVELAND AVE @ TRACYS LN



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 516-PM-1 ERM E R HICKS MIDDLE PM

Bus:516
Driver:Chambers, Terri

2:12 pm ORIGIN E. RUSSELL HICKS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:17 pm STOP 427 W WILSON BLVD

2:19 pm STOP SUMMIT AVE @ W HOWARD ST

2:23 pm STOP SUMMIT AVE @ W BALTIMORE ST

2:25 pm STOP W Washington St @ Summit Ave



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 520-PM-1 ERM E R HICKS MIDDLE PM

Bus:520
Driver:Craddock, Robert

2:12 pm ORIGIN E. RUSSELL HICKS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:15 pm STOP W HOWARD ST @ SPRUCE ST

beside 845 Maryland Ave

2:17 pm STOP First St at Maryland Ave

2:20 pm STOP CHESTNUT ST @ GARLINGER AVE

2:23 pm STOP Virginia Ave at Brown Ave



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 527-PM-1 ERM E R HICKS MIDDLE PM

Bus:527
Driver:Leather, Carrie

2:13 pm ORIGIN E. RUSSELL HICKS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:16 pm STOP POFFENBERGER RD @ RUTLEDGE CT

2:17 pm STOP POFFENBERGER RD @ NATHAN CT

2:20 pm STOP STAGECOACH DR @ SADDLEBROOKE LN

2:23 pm STOP 18737 MARY FLOWERS WAY

2:25 pm STOP POFFENBERGER RD @ MAIDS FANCY WAY

2:27 pm STOP 19127 Poffenberger Rd

2:39 pm STOP S LOCUST ST @ E ANTIETAM ST



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 528-PM-1 ERM E R HICKS MIDDLE PM

Bus:528
Driver:Johnson, Reuben

2:13 pm ORIGIN E. RUSSELL HICKS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:19 pm STOP 27 HEBB RD

2:22 pm STOP BEAVER CREEK RD @ SUMMERS LN

2:23 pm STOP 19702 BEAVER CREEK RD

2:24 pm STOP BEAVER CREEK RD @ EMMERT RD

Gaver Meadows

2:26 pm STOP BEAVER CREEK RD @ HERMAN GAVER PL

2:31 pm STOP 1945 DAY RD

2:32 pm STOP DAY RD @ LANDIS RD

2:33 pm STOP LANDIS RD @ STARLIGHT LN

2:34 pm STOP LANDIS RD @ WINDSONG DR

2:35 pm STOP 346 LANDIS RD

2:36 pm STOP 20035 Landis Rd

2:42 pm STOP 20008 LANDIS RD

2:44 pm STOP LONDONTOWNE DR @ WESTMINSTER CT

2:46 pm STOP WESTMINSTER CT @ LINKS VIEW DR

2:49 pm (stop) LINKS VIEW DR @ LONDONTOWNE DR

2:50 pm STOP FAIR MEADOWS BLVD @ WINSTON DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 528-PM-1 ERM E R HICKS MIDDLE PM

2:53 pm STOP ABBEY LN @ QUEEN ANNES CT



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 532-PM-2 ERM E R HICKS MIDDLE PM

Bus:532
Driver:Kimble, Mary

In front of Rockland Woods Elementary

2:24 pm STOP DUMBARTON DR @ ROCKLAND DR

2:28 pm STOP 9647 SHARPSBURG PIKE

18622 Wagaman Rd

2:30 pm STOP WAGAMAN RD @ WANDERING LN

2:30 pm STOP 18634 Wagaman Rd

across from Antietam Recreation

2:34 pm STOP 9742 GARIS SHOP RD

2:35 pm STOP GARIS SHOP RD @ ARTILLERY DR

2:39 pm STOP 9517 Garis Shop Rd

2:40 pm STOP 9703 GARIS SHOP RD

2:41 pm STOP 9936/9937 GARIS SHOP RD

2:43 pm STOP 10145 GARIS SHOP RD

Side entrance to 9407 Old National Pike

2:47 pm STOP Cool Hollow Rd at side of 9407

2:54 pm STOP 10015 OLD NATIONAL PIKE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 548-PM-1 ERM E R HICKS MIDDLE PM

Bus:548
Driver:Stouffer, Brenda

2:15 pm ORIGIN E. RUSSELL HICKS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:22 pm STOP S POTOMAC ST @ SYCAMORE ST

2:32 pm STOP STEPHANIE LN @ MILDRED DR

2:33 pm STOP ZEMMA LN @ SAMUEL CIR

2:35 pm STOP LYLES DR @ BULLOCK CT



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 570-PM-1 ERM E R HICKS MIDDLE PM

Bus:570
Driver:Essoh, Esther

2:10 pm ORIGIN E. RUSSELL HICKS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:16 pm STOP S COLONIAL DR @ DUAL PL

2:19 pm STOP MOUNT AETNA RD @ LANGLEY DR

2:24 pm STOP JOHN F KENNEDY DR @ FAIRMONT CT

2:31 pm (stop) 1824 Howell Rd

2:32 pm STOP 1734 Howell Rd

2:33 pm STOP HOWELL RD @ BEVERLY DR

2:36 pm STOP 1541 DUAL HWY

2:37 pm STOP 1613 DUAL HWY

2:42 pm STOP MOUNT AETNA RD @ PARKWAY DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 571-PM-1 ERM E R HICKS MIDDLE PM

Bus:571
Driver:Martz, David

2:15 pm ORIGIN E. RUSSELL HICKS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2:22 pm STOP ROCKLAND DR @ MORNING WALK DR

2:25 pm STOP ROCKLAND DR @ MORNING DEW CT




